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Contratti a tempo determinato

COSTO DEL PERSONALE - ANNO 2019

DIRIGENTI

Consistenza Importi
media (euro)

QUADRI

Consistenza
media
29,9

Importi
(euro)
3.339.324

IMPIEGATI

Consistenza
media
72,3

Importi
(euro)
5.113.078

TOTALE

Consistenza
media
109,2

Importi
(euro)
10.551.026

2,5

139.350

2,5

139.350

2.098.624

29,9

3.339.324

74,8

5.252.428

111,7

10.690.376




